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Region2 AAA North Hardin
Central Hardin High School

Results
Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Bowling Green                                       9:53.47   10
     1) Games, Van 12                   2) Hansen, Brittney 10
     3) Wheeler, Lauren 12              4) Woodward, Sarah-emily 12
     5) Peeples, Madisyn 09             6) Scott, Ciara 12
  2 North Hardin                                       10:15.74    8
     1) Corbin, Hannah 11               2) Gilbert, Katie 10
     3) Shelby, Alexis 10               4) Shufelt, Jillian 11
     5) Emdee, Molly 11                 6) Wiseman, Sarah 11
     7) Jackson, Dezare 11              8) Williams, Mariah 09
  3 Central Hardin                                     10:18.29    6
     1) Chandler, Abbie 12              2) Gage, Caitlin 09
     3) Mercado, Ashlie 12              4) Pennington, Mackenzie 12
     5) Greiner, Mckinley 10            6) Griswell, Sydney 09
     7) Cunnigham, Erin 10              8) Chandler, Emily 08
  4 Greenwood                                          10:30.91    4
     1) Dinning, Kelsey 08              2) Davis, Allison 09
     3) Scannell, Lynda 08              4) Suggs, Sarah 12
     5) Perkins, Allie 09               6)
  5 Barren County                                      11:33.80    2
     1) Davis, Taylor 10                2) Houchens, Olivia 10
     3) Eddington, Nyoka 10             4) Roeder, Kayla 08
     5) Eddington, Nyoka 10             6) Walters, Geron 10
  6 Grayson County                                     11:34.96    1
     1) Bratcher, Katlynn 10            2) Priddy, Heather 07
     3) Stallings, Hailey 08            4) Tilford, Kristen 10
     5) Johnson, Jessica 11             6) Crume, Emery 07
     7) Dunaway, Tara 11                8) Hayes, Haley 11

Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 North Hardin                                        8:06.52   10
     1) Breeds, Tyler 12                2) Adams, Levonte 12
     3) Rupp, Robert 11                 4) Terrell, Marcus 12
     5) Adams, Levonte 12               6) Morgan, Andrew 12
  2 Bowling Green                                       8:15.53    8
     1) Hall, Trajon 10                 2) Games, Edward 11
     3) Peterson, Ben 12                4) Porter, Sam 12
     5) Games, Edward 11                6) Ramsey, Miller 12
  3 Central Hardin                                      8:17.75    6
     1) Anderson, William 10            2) Cooper, Jackson 11
     3) Fischer, Matthew 10             4) Wright, Christian 10
     5) Quire, Patrick 10               6) Pennington, Ben 09
  4 Greenwood                                           8:30.02    4
     1) Howell, Nick 12                 2) Wiles, David 10
     3) Sheehan, Colin 11               4) Prive, Keith 12
     5) Mitchell, Kareem 09             6) Scott, Wil 10
     7) Levesque, Alex 11               8) Ward, Sam 10
  5 Grayson County                                      8:32.60    2
     1) Crawford, Bret 11               2) Beville, Zach 09
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....Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

     3) Priddy, Clay 12                 4) Stone, Bradley 11
     5) Meredith, Blake 12              6) Decker, Lane 12
     7) Beville, Zach 09                8) Wiseman, Logan 12
  6 Barren County                                       9:41.45    1
     1) Edmonds, Luke 11                2) Morgan, Ben 12
     3) Anderson, Jd 08                 4) Eaton, Chad 12
     5) Anderson, Jd 08                 6) Read, Matthew 09
     7) Reed, Brandon 08                8) Eaton, Chad 12

Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Hanover, Myriam           09 Grayson County           21.67
  2 Combs, Tamara             09 Barren County            21.70
Section  2
  1 Gray, Kianna              11 North Hardin             14.44   10
  2 Shelby, Alexis            10 North Hardin             17.02    8
  3 Barnes, Aislynn           12 Central Hardin           17.91    6
  4 Hiltner, Paige            11 Bowling Green            18.26    4
  5 Lowe, Tia                 09 Barren County            19.02    2
  6 Stallings, Hailey         08 Grayson County           19.11    1
  7 Armstrong, Lydia          09 Greenwood                20.75
  8 Plumb, Mariah             11 Greenwood                21.50

Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Burden, Alex              12 Grayson County           20.47
  2 Brown, Darren             10 Greenwood                22.89
Section  2
  1 Johnson, Dante            12 North Hardin             14.43   10
  2 Wiley, Paxton             11 North Hardin             15.46    8
  3 Cleary, Blake             10 Bowling Green            15.91    6
  4 Crawford, Brent           12 Grayson County           18.18    4
  5 Pena, Max                 09 Barren County            19.02    2
  6 Kennedy, Eric             09 Central Hardin           19.04    1
  7 Mabe, Nick                10 Barren County            19.78
  8 Young, Jacob              12 Greenwood                20.59

Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Spalding, Makayla         10 Grayson County           13.60    2
  2 Price, Ravein             11 Central Hardin           13.77
  3 Craver, Abbie             09 Barren County            13.95
  4 Glenn, Taylor             09 Grayson County           14.11
  5 Wiles, Audrey             08 Greenwood                14.62
  6 Embry, Cara               12 Ohio County              14.77
  7 Crothers, Ashton          11 Greenwood                14.94
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....Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Section  2
  1 Gray, Kianna              11 North Hardin             11.70   10
  2 Anthony, Sydnie           12 Bowling Green            12.70    8
  3 Graves, Raven             12 North Hardin             12.83    6
  4 Varner, Jasmine           08 Bowling Green            13.12    4
  5 Baptiste, Bree            10 Logan County             13.68    1
  6 Lowe, Tia                 09 Barren County            13.72
  7 Johnson, Meredith         08 Logan County             14.05
 -- Fore, Jasmin              10 Ohio County                 DQ   False start

Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Deramos, Mason            12 Central Hardin           11.90    4
  2 Wright, Taylor            11 Grayson County           12.13
  3 Bailey, Jacob             10 Ohio County              12.26
  4 Phelps, David             12 Grayson County           12.81
  5 Aubrey, Brad              10 Logan County             12.86
  6 Gregory, Andrew           11 Logan County             13.68
  7 Daniel, Shane             09 Ohio County              13.85
Section  2
  1 Wyatt, Trey               12 Barren County            11.66   10
  2 Marlin, Martin            10 North Hardin             11.70    8
  3 Higdon-Burgess, Alec      11 Central Hardin           11.71    6
  4 Dennis, Jarod             10 Greenwood                11.96    2
  5 Jackson, Leondri          11 North Hardin             12.00    1
  6 Offutt, Malcolm           11 Bowling Green            12.07
  7 Shaw, Aaron               12 Barren County            12.19
  8 Taylor, Davis             10 Greenwood                12.32

Event 7  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 North Hardin                                        1:49.24   10
     1) Fracois, Jaylyn 11              2) Mahone, Deavion 09
     3) Graves, Raven 12                4) Windham, Rylee 09
     5) Graves, Raven 12                6) Owens, Daisha 09
     7) Williams, Mariah 09             8) Wison, Jasmine 12
  2 Bowling Green                                       1:51.24    8
     1) Anthony, Sydnie 12              2) Smart, Tyria 09
     3) Hiltner, Paige 11               4) Varner, Jasmine 08
     5) Hiltner, Paige 11               6) Walton, Elizabeth 09
  3 Greenwood                                           1:56.45    6
     1) Gibson, Shelby 10               2) Crenshaw, Rachael 12
     3) Rhodes, Hayley 10               4) Jackson, Rose Mary 09
     5) Wiles, Audrey 08                6) Armstrong, Lydia 09
     7) Plumb, Mariah 11                8) Goff, Mackenzie 12
  4 Grayson County                                      2:07.34    4
     1) Curd, Jessica 10                2) Dennis, Kailey Jo 11
     3) Glenn, Taylor 09                4) Horn, Amber 10
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....Event 7  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

     5) Goff, Corbyn 11                 6) Grubs, Ashley 09
     7) Dennis, Keisha 08               8) Lee, Terrah 09
 -- Barren County                                            DQ   zone violation
     1) Davis, Taylor 10                2) Craver, Abbie 09
     3) Rodriguez, Raina 09             4) Lowe, Tia 09
     5) Craver, Abbie 09                6) Eddington, Nyoka 10
     7) Houchens, Olivia 10             8)

Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 North Hardin                                        1:31.17   10
     1) Dyer, Kevin 12                  2) O'Bryant, Jonathan 11
     3) Wiley, Paxton 11                4) Jackson, Leondri 11
     5) Jackson, Leondri 11             6) Marlin, Martin 10
     7) Walters, Darius 12              8) Randles, Jeremy 11
  2 Central Hardin                                      1:35.38    8
     1) Higdon-Burgess, Alec 11         2) Bryan, Mason 11
     3) Lindsey, Stephan 11             4) Stone, Bram 08
     5) Bryan, Mason 11                 6) Wright, Christian 10
  3 Barren County                                       1:37.00    6
     1) Eaton, Austin 12                2) Pena, Max 09
     3) Shaw, Aaron 12                  4) Wyatt, Trey 12
     5) Morgan, Ben 12                  6) Eaton, Chad 12
     7) Edmonds, Luke 11                8) Groce, Taylor 09
  4 Bowling Green                                       1:39.19    4
     1) Offutt, Malcolm 11              2) Peterson, Zeldon 12
     3) Cleary, Blake 10                4) Mcallister, Aidan 11
     5) Cleary, Blake 10                6) Mcallister, Aidan 11
  5 Greenwood                                           1:40.25    2
     1) Pillow, Noah 10                 2) Barnett, Desmond 09
     3) Taylor, Davis 10                4) Dennis, Jarod 10
     5) Villegas, Fabian 10             6) Camacho, David 10
  6 Grayson County                                      1:43.33    1
     1) Decker, Cody 12                 2) Meador, Aaron 11
     3) Alvey, Austin 11                4) Crawford, Brent 12
     5) Newton, Cade 09                 6) Alvey, Austin 11
     7) Weber, Brad 12                  8) Crawford, Brent 12

Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Wheeler, Lauren           12 Bowling Green          5:26.53   10
  2 Woodward, Sarah-emily     12 Bowling Green          5:29.17    8
  3 Chandler, Abbie           12 Central Hardin         5:57.01    6
  4 King, Rachelle            10 North Hardin           6:02.42    4
  5 Griswell, Sydney          09 Central Hardin         6:06.21    2
  6 Emdee, Molly              11 North Hardin           6:13.88    1
  7 Roeder, Kayla             08 Barren County          6:14.13
  8 Priddy, Heather           07 Grayson County         6:22.66
  9 Davis, Allison            09 Greenwood              6:37.09
 10 Crossley, Leah            08 Logan County           6:40.25
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....Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Section  2
  1 Perkins, Allie            09 Greenwood              6:41.75
  2 Hayes, Haley              11 Grayson County         6:50.49

Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Prive, Keith              12 Greenwood              4:24.77   10
  2 Johnson, Kyle             11 Bowling Green          4:28.52    8
  3 Crawford, Bret            11 Grayson County         4:29.83    6
  4 Breeds, Tyler             12 North Hardin           4:34.37    4
  5 Howell, Nick              12 Greenwood              4:35.56    2
  6 Eicher, Kelly             11 Logan County           4:55.94    1
  7 Games, Edward             11 Bowling Green          4:59.32
  8 O'Dell, Kaleb             12 Logan County           5:01.36
  9 Stone, Bradley            11 Grayson County         5:02.85
 10 Murrell, Alex             11 North Hardin           5:08.83
 11 Mowery, Billy             12 Barren County          5:23.00
 12 Jarboe, Colby             10 Ohio County            5:33.77
 -- Robbins, Oren             11 Central Hardin             DNF

Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 North Hardin                                          51.92   10
     1) Fracois, Jaylyn 11              2) Graves, Raven 12
     3) Mahone, Deavion 09              4) Wison, Jasmine 12
     5) Owens, Daisha 09                6) Williams, Mariah 09
     7) Windham, Rylee 09               8) Murrah, Jordan 09
  2 Bowling Green                                         53.13    8
     1) Anthony, Sydnie 12              2) Smart, Tyria 09
     3) Hiltner, Paige 11               4) Walton, Elizabeth 09
     5) Hiltner, Paige 11               6) Smith, Morgan 11
  3 Greenwood                                             54.86    6
     1) Gibson, Shelby 10               2) Crenshaw, Rachael 12
     3) Rhodes, Hayley 10               4) Jackson, Rose Mary 09
     5) Wiles, Audrey 08                6) Plumb, Mariah 11
     7) Armstrong, Lydia 09             8) Goff, Mackenzie 12
  4 Barren County                                         54.98    4
     1) Craver, Abbie 09                2) Durham, Jessica 11
     3) Davis, Taylor 10                4) Rodriguez, Raina 09
     5) Davis, Taylor 10                6) Eddington, Nyoka 10
  5 Grayson County                                        57.68    2
     1) Dennis, Kailey Jo 11            2) Alvey, Sabrina 10
     3) Horn, Amber 10                  4) Spalding, Makayla 10
     5) Alvey, Sabrina 10               6) Dennis, Keisha 08
     7) Goff, Corbyn 11                 8) Sanders, Jacquie 10
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Results
Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 North Hardin                                          44.08   10
     1) Dyer, Kevin 12                  2) Bankhead, Isaiah 09
     3) Wiley, Paxton 11                4) Marlin, Martin 10
     5) Bankhead, Isaiah 09             6) Walters, Darius 12
     7) Jackson, Leondri 11             8) Morales, Cj 12
  2 Central Hardin                                        45.45    8
     1) Deramos, Mason 12               2) Hicks, Chase 10
     3) Higdon-Burgess, Alec 11         4) Lindsey, Stephan 11
     5) Krupinski, Koree 11             6) Stone, Bram 08
  3 Barren County                                         47.62    6
     1) Groce, Taylor 09                2) Pena, Max 09
     3) Eaton, Austin 12                4) Eaton, Chad 12
     5) Eaton, Austin 12                6) Eaton, Chad 12
     7) Morgan, Ben 12                  8)
  4 Greenwood                                             48.84    4
     1) Pillow, Noah 10                 2) Barnett, Desmond 09
     3) Taylor, Davis 10                4) Dennis, Jarod 10
     5) Villegas, Fabian 10             6) Camacho, David 10
  5 Grayson County                                        49.25    2
     1) Decker, Cody 12                 2) Meador, Aaron 11
     3) Phelps, David 12                4) Gibson, Pearson 09
     5) Gibson, Pearson 09              6) Hicks, Brandon 09
     7) Newton, Cade 09                 8) Weber, Brad 12

Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Murrah, Jordan            09 North Hardin           1:09.12
  2 Eddington, Nyoka          10 Barren County          1:11.15
  3 Crume, Emery              07 Grayson County         1:13.87
  4 Dismon, Kaylie            12 Barren County          1:17.63
  5 Boaz, Kelsey              11 Ohio County            1:19.88
Section  2
  1 Gray, Kianna              11 North Hardin             58.28   10
  2 Mercado, Ashlie           12 Central Hardin         1:01.07    8
  3 Smith, Morgan             11 Bowling Green          1:03.21    6
  4 Baptiste, Bree            10 Logan County           1:04.43    4
  5 Johnson, Meredith         08 Logan County           1:04.54    2
  6 Martin, Bailey            10 Grayson County         1:05.16    1
  7 Dinning, Kelsey           08 Greenwood              1:06.98
  8 Jackson, Rose Mary        09 Greenwood              1:10.91

Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Krupinski, Koree          11 Central Hardin           55.23    2
  2 Peterson, Zeldon          12 Bowling Green            55.55
  3 Dennis, Jarod             10 Greenwood                56.24
  4 Gregory, Andrew           11 Logan County           1:03.46
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....Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash

  5 Daniel, Shane             09 Ohio County            1:05.41
  6 Smith, Isaiah             10 Ohio County            1:08.38
Section  2
  1 Terrell, Marcus           12 North Hardin             51.75   10
  2 Mitchell, Kareem          09 Greenwood                53.42    8
  3 Walters, Darius           12 North Hardin             54.36    6
  4 Ramsey, Miller            12 Bowling Green            54.66    4
  5 Sydnor, Michael           12 Logan County             55.25    1
  6 Stone, Bram               08 Central Hardin           55.32
  7 Wright, Taylor            11 Grayson County           55.86
  8 Priddy, Clay              12 Grayson County           59.57

Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Grothe, Julia             10 Greenwood                58.01
  2 Combs, Tamara             09 Barren County          1:03.90
Section  2
  1 Shelby, Alexis            10 North Hardin             49.10   10
  2 Windham, Rylee            09 North Hardin             50.68    8
  3 Cunnigham, Erin           10 Central Hardin           50.88    6
  4 Dyrdek, Carly             11 Central Hardin           51.73    4
  5 Stallings, Hailey         08 Grayson County           54.41    2
  6 Smith, Karen              09 Bowling Green            56.30    1
  7 Armstrong, Lydia          09 Greenwood                58.00
  8 Davis, Taylor             10 Barren County            58.84

Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Kennedy, Eric             09 Central Hardin           48.28
  2 Burden, Alex              12 Grayson County           49.23
  3 Brown, Darren             10 Greenwood                52.26
  4 Jarboe, Colby             10 Ohio County              52.99
Section  2
  1 Johnson, Dante            12 North Hardin             38.67   10
  2 Cleary, Blake             10 Bowling Green            41.10    8
  3 Wiley, Paxton             11 North Hardin             41.27    6
  4 Crawford, Brent           12 Grayson County           45.43    4
  5 Pena, Max                 09 Barren County            46.11    2
  6 Mabe, Nick                10 Barren County            46.67    1
  7 Ward, Sam                 10 Greenwood                47.53
 -- Maclin, Austin            11 Central Hardin              DQ   false

Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Hansen, Brittney          10 Bowling Green          2:21.56   10
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....Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run

  2 Pennington, Mackenzie     12 Central Hardin         2:23.12    8
  3 Shufelt, Jillian          11 North Hardin           2:29.54    6
  4 Corbin, Hannah            11 North Hardin           2:33.07    4
  5 Suggs, Sarah              12 Greenwood              2:42.06    2
  6 Gage, Caitlin             09 Central Hardin         2:45.42    1
  7 Stallings, Hailey         08 Grayson County         2:49.66
  8 Bratcher, Katlynn         10 Grayson County         3:00.39
  9 Walters, Geron            10 Barren County          3:01.74

Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Wright, Christian         10 Central Hardin         1:57.38   10
  2 Breeds, Tyler             12 North Hardin           2:00.64    8
  3 Howell, Nick              12 Greenwood              2:01.97    6
  4 Hall, Trajon              10 Bowling Green          2:02.36    4
  5 Jones, Sheldon            12 Grayson County         2:03.85    2
  6 Carr, Zach                11 North Hardin           2:06.55    1
  7 Porter, Sam               12 Bowling Green          2:06.91
  8 Fischer, Matthew          10 Central Hardin         2:07.26
  9 Wiles, David              10 Greenwood              2:13.57
 10 Priddy, Clay              12 Grayson County         2:15.53
 11 Scales, Matthew           11 Logan County           2:21.54
 12 Ford, Cory                11 Logan County           2:29.46
 13 Smith, Isaiah             10 Ohio County            2:58.33

Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Johnson, Meredith         08 Logan County             28.79
  2 Price, Ravein             11 Central Hardin           29.27
  3 Glenn, Taylor             09 Grayson County           29.63
  4 Craver, Abbie             09 Barren County            29.66
  5 Wiles, Audrey             08 Greenwood                30.73
  6 Embry, Cara               12 Ohio County              31.48
Section  2
  1 Gray, Kianna              11 North Hardin             23.91   10
  2 Varner, Jasmine           08 Bowling Green            27.26    8
  3 Mahone, Deavion           09 North Hardin             27.40    6
  4 Fore, Jasmin              10 Ohio County              28.42    4
  5 Martin, Bailey            10 Grayson County           28.57    2
  6 Baptiste, Bree            10 Logan County             28.65    1
  7 Jackson, Rose Mary        09 Greenwood                29.65
  8 Smart, Tyria              09 Bowling Green            29.66

Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Peterson, Zeldon          12 Bowling Green            24.78
  2 Akridge, Cole             11 Grayson County           25.92
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....Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash

  3 Groce, Taylor             09 Barren County            26.27
  4 Aubrey, Brad              10 Logan County             26.75
  5 Phelps, David             12 Grayson County           26.76
Section  2
  1 Dyer, Kevin               12 North Hardin             22.78   10
  2 O'Bryant, Jonathan        11 North Hardin             23.88    8
  3 Krupinski, Koree          11 Central Hardin           24.18    6
  4 Lindsey, Stephan          11 Central Hardin           24.19    4
  5 Sydnor, Michael           12 Logan County             24.23    2
  6 Mitchell, Kareem          09 Greenwood                24.29    1
  7 Bailey, Jacob             10 Ohio County              24.65
  8 Offutt, Malcolm           11 Bowling Green            24.92

Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Scott, Ciara              12 Bowling Green         11:45.52   10
  2 Peeples, Madisyn          09 Bowling Green         11:47.27    8
  3 Chandler, Emily           08 Central Hardin        12:04.52    6
  4 Scannell, Lynda           08 Greenwood             12:17.89    4
  5 Gilbert, Katie            10 North Hardin          12:36.24    2
  6 Wiseman, Sarah            11 North Hardin          12:58.93    1
  7 Davis, Allison            09 Greenwood             14:35.11
  8 Greiner, Mckinley         10 Central Hardin        14:39.81

Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Rupp, Robert              11 North Hardin           9:39.11   10
  2 Prive, Keith              12 Greenwood              9:41.71    8
  3 Crawford, Bret            11 Grayson County         9:52.69    6
  4 Cooper, Jackson           11 Central Hardin        10:06.53    4
  5 Peterson, Ben             12 Bowling Green         10:09.98    2
  6 Sheehan, Colin            11 Greenwood             10:24.20    1
  7 Crossley, Levi            11 Logan County          10:37.00
  8 Rivers, Jiovanni          11 North Hardin          10:57.92
  9 Quire, Patrick            10 Central Hardin        11:00.02
 10 Beville, Zach             09 Grayson County        11:12.46
 11 Read, Matthew             09 Barren County         11:15.61
 12 Kanan, Brian              09 Bowling Green         11:24.29
 13 Setzler, Graham           11 Barren County         11:57.78

Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 North Hardin                                        4:12.99   10
     1) Mahone, Deavion 09              2) Corbin, Hannah 11
     3) Shufelt, Jillian 11             4) Windham, Rylee 09
     5) Murrah, Jordan 09               6) Williams, Jamacia 11
     7) Williams, Mariah 09             8) Corbin, Hannah 11
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  2 Central Hardin                                      4:17.55    8
     1) Barnes, Aislynn 12              2) Cunnigham, Erin 10
     3) Mercado, Ashlie 12              4) Pennington, Mackenzie 12
     5) Price, Ravein 11                6)
  3 Greenwood                                           4:21.85    6
     1) Crenshaw, Rachael 12            2) Dinning, Kelsey 08
     3) Suggs, Sarah 12                 4) Gibson, Shelby 10
     5) Jackson, Rose Mary 09           6) Scannell, Lynda 08
     7) Rhodes, Hayley 10               8) Wiles, Audrey 08
  4 Barren County                                       4:43.27    4
     1) Davis, Taylor 10                2) Durham, Jessica 11
     3) Dismon, Kaylie 12               4) Rodriguez, Raina 09
     5) Dismon, Kaylie 12               6) Eddington, Nyoka 10
     7) Houchens, Olivia 10             8) Walters, Geron 10
  5 Grayson County                                      4:46.72    2
     1) Bratcher, Katlynn 10            2) Crume, Emery 07
     3) Martin, Bailey 10               4) Johnson, Jessica 11
     5) Johnson, Jessica 11             6) Priddy, Heather 07
     7) Wiseman, Makayla 09             8)

Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 North Hardin                                        3:26.41   10
     1) Breeds, Tyler 12                2) Adams, Levonte 12
     3) Johnson, Dante 12               4) Terrell, Marcus 12
     5) Morgan, Andrew 12               6) Adams, Levonte 12
     7) Walters, Darius 12              8) Rupp, Robert 11
  2 Central Hardin                                      3:33.39    8
     1) Higdon-Burgess, Alec 11         2) Lindsey, Stephan 11
     3) Stone, Bram 08                  4) Wright, Christian 10
     5) Krupinski, Koree 11             6) Fischer, Matthew 10
  3 Barren County                                       3:36.46    6
     1) Edmonds, Luke 11                2) Mabe, Nick 10
     3) Eaton, Austin 12                4) Wyatt, Trey 12
     5) Eaton, Chad 12                  6) Eaton, Austin 12
     7) Groce, Taylor 09                8) Morgan, Ben 12
  4 Greenwood                                           3:41.39    4
     1) Howell, Nick 12                 2) Wiles, David 10
     3) Pillow, Noah 10                 4) Mitchell, Kareem 09
     5) Taylor, Davis 10                6) Dennis, Jarod 10
     7) Ward, Sam 10                    8) Prive, Keith 12
  5 Grayson County                                      3:42.37    2
     1) Crawford, Bret 11               2) Jones, Sheldon 12
     3) Akridge, Cole 11                4) Crawford, Brent 12
     5) Akridge, Cole 11                6) Crawford, Brent 12
     7) Burden, Alex 12                 8) Decker, Lane 12


